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Parent Date List 2024-2025 
 
Week 9 and 10: Autumn Half Term 
 

Week 11 

Mon 4 Nov 
Parents’ evening booking system open 
 

Tue 5 Nov 

Y3 Strings Project 
2AS to Pizza Express 
Sarah Desbruslais – Flute Teacher – in today instead of Friday 8th November 
 

Wed 6 Nov 
Standards 5.30pm 
Resources 7pm 
 

Thu 7 Nov 
Open morning 10.30am 
Mr. Verga’s Cross Country Club (Yr3 & Yr4) 3.15-4.15 

Fri 8 Nov 
Year 5 Forest School  
Year 3 Mass School Photographer (Individual photographs) Small Hall 

Sat 9 Nov  

Sun 10 Nov Parents’ evening bookings close at 8pm 

Week 12 

Mon 11 Nov  

Tue 12 Nov Y3 Strings Project 

Wed 13 Nov  

Thu 14 Nov  

Fri 15 Nov 
Home clothes day- Elfridges 
Year 4 Forest School  
Year 1 Liturgy 

Sat 16 Nov  

Sun 17 Nov  

Week 13 

Mon 18 Nov Parents’ evening 

Tue 19 Nov 
Y3 Strings Project 
 

Wed 20 Nov  

Thu 21 Nov Parents’ evening 

Fri 22 Nov 
Home clothes day- staff bottle stall 
Year 4 Forest School  
 

Sat 23 Nov  

Sun 24 Nov  

Week 14 

Mon 25 Nov 
ASSESSMENT WEEK 1-5 
 

Tue 26 Nov 
Y3 Strings Project 
 

Wed 27 Nov 
FGB 6.30pm 
 

Thu 28 Nov Open morning 10.30am 
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Fri 29 Nov 

 

No Karate Club 
Year 4 Forest School  
Year 3 Stone Age workshop 

Sat 30 Nov Christmas Fair 

Sun 1 Dec  

Week 15 

Mon 2 Dec 
2.40pm Choir perf in main hall with Ms Ambroses 
Wreath Making (PTA) Large Hall approx 7.00 

Tue 3 Dec 
Y3 Strings Project (Last session for Autumn term) 
 

Wed 4 Dec  

Thu 5 Dec KS1 Christmas production at 2pm 

Fri 6 Dec RE Ambassadors to Advent Service at St George’s 2.00pm 

Sat 7 Dec  

Sun 8 Dec  

Week 16 

Mon 9 Dec Final KS1 Taekwondo Club for this term 

Tue 10 Dec Final KS2 Taekwondo Club for this term 

Wed 11 Dec 
Reception nativity at 2pm 
Final Hockey Club this term. 

Thu 12 Dec 
KS2 Carol Service 7pm 
Final Spotlights Club for this term. 

Fri 13 Dec 
Final Karate Club this term 
Elfridges in the Studio all day 
Christmas jumper day in aid of CAFOD 

Sat 14 Dec  

Sun 15 Dec  

Week 17 

Mon 16 Dec 

Reception to Beckenham Odeon  
Final Premier Sports Netball and Football this term. 
No Taekwondo 
 

Tue 17 Dec 
Final Premier Sports Gymnastics and Multi-Sports this term 
No Takewondo 

Wed 18 Dec 
Christmas dinner day 
No Hockey 
 

Thu 19 Dec No Spotlights 

Fri 20 Dec 
End of term Mass at 9.10am 
School Closes at 2pm for Christmas Holiday 

Sat 21 Dec  

Sun 22 Dec  

Week 18 and 19 Christmas Holiday 

Week 20 

Mon 6 Jan INSET DAY 

Tue 7 Jan 
School reopens for pupils 
 

Wed 8 Jan  

Thu 9 Jan  

Fri 10 Jan Beginning of term Mass 

Sat 11 Jan  
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Sun 12 Jan  

Week 21 

Mon 13 Jan Sikhism week 

Tue 14 Jan  

Wed 15 Jan Young Shakespeare Company – (KS2) Hamlet – Small Hall 

Thu 16 Jan Book looks Years 5 and 6 3.30pm- 4pm 

Fri 17 Jan 
Book looks Years 5 and 6 8.15am to 8.30am 
Year 2 Forest School  

Sat 18 Jan  

Sun 19 Jan  

Week 22 

Mon 20 Jan  

Tue 21 Jan  

Wed 22 Jan  

Thu 23 Jan  

Fri 24 Jan Year 2 Forest School  

Sat 25 Jan  

Sun 26 Jan  

Week 23 

Mon 27 Jan  

Tue 28 Jan  

Wed 29 Jan  

Thu 30 Jan 
Book looks Years 3 and 4 3.30pm- 4pm 
 

Fri 31 Jan 
Book looks Years 3 and 4 8.15am- 8.30am 
Year 2 Forest School  

Sat 1 Feb  

Sun 2 Feb  

Week 24 

Mon 3 Feb  

Tue 4 Feb Year 5 Young Voices 

Wed 5 Feb 
Book looks Years 1 and 2 3.30pm- 4pm 
Girls 7a-side football (Y5&6) -pm 
 

Thu 6 Feb 
Book looks Years 1 and 2 8.15am to 8.30am 
Year 2 Forest School  

Fri 7 Feb Year 2 Forest School  

Sat 8 Feb  

Sun 9 Feb  

Week 25 

Mon 10 Feb  

Tue 11 Feb  

Wed 12 Feb  

Thu 13 Feb 
School Closes at 3.15pm for Spring Half-Term. 
Last Cross Country Club 

Fri 14 Feb 
INSET DAY 
 

Sat 15 Feb  

Sun 16 Feb  
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  Week 26 Spring Half-Term  

Week 27 

Mon 24 Feb  

Tue 25 Feb  

Wed 26 Feb  

Thu 27 Feb  

Fri 28 Feb Year 3 Forest School  

Sat 1 Mar  

Sun 2 Mar  

Week 28 

Mon 3 Mar Soccer Star Challenge organised by PTA (small hall needed all day) 

Tue 4 Mar  

Wed 5 Mar 
Ash Wednesday 
Standards 5.30pm 
Resources 7pm 

Thu 6 Mar  

Fri 7 Mar Year 3 Forest School  

Sat 8 Mar  

Sun 9 Mar  

Week 29 

Mon 10 Mar Science Week 

Tue 11 Mar  

Wed 12 Mar FGB 6.30pm 

Thu 13 Mar  

Fri 14 Mar Year 3 Forest School  

Sat 15 Mar  

Sun 16 Mar   

Week 30 

Mon 17 Mar 
ASSESSMENT WEEK 1-5 
 

Tue 18 Mar  

Wed 19 Mar  

Thu 20 Mar Pop Lacrosse (Y5&6) -am 

Fri 21 Mar Year 3 Roman Workshop-  

Sat 22 Mar  

Sun 23 Mar  

Week 31 

Mon 24 Mar BYMT School’s Prom at Fairfield Hall – 24-26 Mar 

Tue 25 Mar BYMT School’s Prom at Fairfield Hall – 24-26 Mar 

Wed 26 Mar BYMT School’s Prom at Fairfield Hall – 24-26 Mar 

Thu 27 Mar Height, Weight & Vision Screening – Rec and Y6 

Fri 28 Mar 
Height, Weight & Vision Screening – Rec and Y6 
Year 3 Forest school  

Sat 29 Mar  

Sun 30 Mar  

Week 32 
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Mon 31 Mar 
Parents’ evening 
 

Tue 1 Apr  

Wed 2 Apr 
Parents’ evening 
 

Thu 3 Apr Year 5 Passion Play 2pm 

Fri 4 Apr 
End of term Mass 
School Closes at 2pm for Easter Holiday 

Sat 5 Apr  

Sun 6 Apr  

Weeks 33- 34 Easter Holiday 

Week 35 

Mon 21 Apr BANK HOLIDAY – EASTER MON 

Tue 22 Apr 
School Re-Opens for all pupils 
 

Wed 23 Apr  

Thu 24 Apr  

Fri 25 Apr 
Beginning of Term Mass 
Year 1 Forest School  

Sat 26 Apr  

Sun 27 Apr  

Week 36 

Mon 28 Apr Islam Week 

Tue 29 Apr  

Wed 30 Apr  

Thu 1 May Quad Kids (Yrs 3&4 and Yrs 5&6) All day 

Fri 2 May 
May devotions 
Year 1 Forest School  

Sat 3 May  

Sun 4 May  

Week 37 

Mon 5 May BANK HOLIDAY  

Tue 6 May  

Wed 7 May  

Thu 8 May  

Fri 9 May 
May devotions 
Year 1 Forest School  

Sat 10 May  

Sun 11 May  

Week 38  

Mon 12 May SATs week (no trips this week) 

Tue 13 May  

Wed 14 May  

Thu 15 May  

Fri 16 May 
May procession 
No Forest School 
St Raphaela Mary Feast Day celebrations 

Sat 17 May  

Sun 18 May St Raphaela Mary Feast Day 
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Week 39 

Mon 19 May  

Tue 20 May  

Wed 21 May  

Thu 22 May  

Fri 23 May 
May devotions 
Year 1 Forest School  
School Closes at 3.15pm for Summer Half Term 

Sat 24 May  

Sun 25 May  

Week 40:  Summer Half Term 

Week 41 

Mon 2 June INSET DAY 

Tue 3 June Judaism Week 

Wed 4 June  

Thu 5 June  

Fri 6 June Reception Forest School  

Sat 7 June  

Sun 8 June Y6 School Journey – Marchants Hill (leave) 

Week 42  

Mon 9 June 
Y6 School Journey – Marchants Hill 
 

Tue 10 June Y6 School Journey – Marchants Hill 

Wed 11 June 
Y6 School Journey – Marchants Hill (return) 
Standards 5.30pm 
Resources 7pm 

Thu 12 June  

Fri 13 June Reception Forest School  

Sat 14 June  

Sun 15 June  

Week 43 

Mon 16 June  

Tue 17 June  

Wed 18 June 
Sports Day 
 

Thu 19 June Medium Schools Athletics (Year 6) - all day 

Fri 20 June 
FHC celebration 
Reception Forest School  

Sat 21 June  

Sun 22 June  

Week 44 

Mon 23 June  

Tue 24 June  

Wed 25 June  

Thu 26 June  

Fri 27 June Reception Forest School  



v2 

 

Sat 28 June PTA Summer Fair  

Sun 29 June  

Week 45 

Mon 30 June ASSESSMENT WEEK 1-5 

Tue 1 July UT meeting at St James’ 6pm 

Wed 2 July 
FGB 6.30pm 
 

Thu 3 July Individual Athletics Finals (Y6) - pm 

Fri 4 July  

Sat 5 July  

Sun 6 July  

Week 46 

Mon 7 July New Reception stay and play 

Tue 8 July  

Wed 9 July 
 
 

Thu 10 July  

Fri 11 July Day of Many Colours 

Sat 12 July  

Sun 13 July  

Week 47 

Mon 14 July  

Tue 15 July 
Changeover morning 
 

Wed 16 July  

Thu 17 July Year 6 production 7pm 

Fri 18 July  

Sat 19 July  

Sun 20 July  

Week 48 

Mon 21 July Leavers’ Mass 

Tue 23 July Leavers’ disco 

Wed 23 July 
End of year Mass 9.10am 
School Closes at 2pm for Summer Holiday 

Summer Holiday 

 

                                
 

 

 


